

S. T. - 54/ 09, Sessions No. - 403/ 2008 (CIS Regd. No. 244/ 2014)

156

21-06-2024 Four (04) accused persons on C. B. are present by filing hazira.

The record is taken up for hearing of argument.

Heard the argument in part and deferred on the prayer of prosecution.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 27-06-2024 for further argument.

Parties to come ready on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur

(WB-00842)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur