

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.  
**S.T.-54/2009, Sessions No.- 403/2008 (CIS Regd. No. 244/2014)**

16

27-06-2024

Today is fixed for Argument.

All (04) the Accused file hazira by three separate petitions.

Ld. P.P. i/c files attendance .

Argument is heard in part.

On the verber prayer of the Ld. P.P. i/c, the argument is deferred today.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 23-07-2024 for further argument.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur

(WB-00842)  
Additional Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur